DRIVER/VEHICLE	EXAMINATION	REPORT
714/14 F10 4 F10		

Aspen 2.14.1.1

Aassachusetts State Police Inspection Dommercial Vehicle Enforcement Section Start: 7:00:00	ber: MAZO00000082 Date: 02/07/2013 O AM ET
Phone: (978)369-1004 Fax:	
FUNG WAH BUS TRANSPORTATION INC License#: 25 EDINBORO STREET 3RD FLOOR Date of Birth:	State:
BOSTON, MA 02111 USDOT#: 00954187	State:
State#: Location: S-ROXBURY Location: S-ROXBURY Highway: County: SUFFOLK, MA  MilePost: Origin: Bill of Cargo	Lading: p: PASSENGER
	CVSA# CVSA Issued# OOS Sticker
BRAKE ADJUSTMENTS  Axia # 1 2 3  Right N/A N/A N/A Left N/A N/A N/A Chamber DISC DISC	- •
393.45D 393.45(d) 1 N slightly at fitting N N Power steering hose leal N N Radiator fan belts cracke	<b>8</b> Q
	Placard: No Cargo Tank:
HazMat: No HM Transported.	
Special Checks. No Date to Standard on result in cenalities up to \$1,000 per day for each day the violation continue	es, up to a total of \$10,000.  Date:
Failure to return this report with the required certification can result in penalties up to \$1,000 per day for each day the violation contents.  Facility:  Signature Of Repairer X:  DRIVER: This report must be furnished to the motor carrier virtose name appears at the top of this form. NOTE TO MOTOR CARRIE this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of variety this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED	alid license or medical certificate, log book, etc).

Report Prepared By: STEPHEN BOLEYN

Badge #: 0288

Copy Received By:

00954187 MA MAZO00000062

03/17/2004 0	3:40	150853	3643	32			1 1/1-11 11	, A. IIIC		
,						EVAN	ainia'	TION REPORT		Aspen 2.14.1.1
		DF	₹IVE	ER/V	EHICLE	EXM	11144		ber: MAZOOO	000063
lassachusetts State commercial Vehicle 06 Elm Street concord, MA 01742	Enforce		tlon					Inspection D Start: 8:00:0 Inspection L		d: 9:00:00 AM ET ninal
phone: (978)369-100	4 Pax:		NO					)river:		State:
UNG WAH BUS TR	EE1 OLL	FLOOR	INC				1	.lcense#: )ate of Birth:		
BOSTON, MA 02111 JSDOT#: 00954187 MC/MX#: 405969		Phone#: ( Fax#:	(617)	338-6	3308		ı ı	CoDriver: License#: Date of Birth:		State:
State#:	sm\/				MilePo	st;		Shipper:	Lading:	
Location: S-ROXBU	ЖҮ				Origin:	41		Cargo	PASSENGE	Ř
Highway: County: SUFFOLK,	MA				Destina	ation:				
		••						ovasm. C	WEA # CVSA I	asued# OOS Sticker
VEHICLE IDENTIFIC Unit Type Make Yes 1 MC VNHL 200	<u>state</u>	Plate # APN8355	<b>34</b>	Eg	uipment ID 76	YE2		IN <u>GVWR</u> 9 8222045849 50,700		22803
BRAKE ADJUSTM	ENTS									
Axle# 1 Right N/A Left N/A	2 N/A N/A DISC	3 N/A N/A DISC				-				
Chamber DISC	DISC	Biod		•	•			_		•
VIOLATIONS Vio Code 393.201A	<u>Section</u> 393.201		<u>Unit</u> 1	008 Y	Citation #	u	N	Violations Discovered Frame cracked / loose is cracked in front of ri Anti freeze leaking in au		
398.3A1	396.3(a)	)(1)	1	N		N	N		Placard: No	Cargo Tank:
	ransporté	ed.		•			<b></b> -		•	
oInt Chacks	No Data	for Special	Che	cks	( berefy (	leclare ve	hicles wi	in defects followed by "Y" in the " floring to assure that no person si chicles have been restored to saf	Out of Service" colur hall remove the out o	nn in the violations discovered factivities attickers applied to
*Pursuant to the authority section of this report Out	contained in of Service. such vehicl	1 Chapter 90-3 These vehicles le until the out	1, MA shall of serv	be subj ice deli	ect to electronic ects have been	and/or vis repaired a	nd the V	th defects followed by "Y" in the " thoring to assure that no person significant have been restored to safe for each day the violation continuers and the safety.  The same of	e operating condition ies, up to a total of \$	10,000.
Saltura to return this repo	nt with the re	iditiog counce	anon c	att tean				_ Fadily:		the land
Signature Of Repairer A.,	A DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART					at the tot	of this f	OUD NOTE TO MOTOR ASSESSED.	alid license of medic	al certificate, log nour, eror
military and the second of the second	endt to Guttha	ir action (Ma C	RUCIO	TO11 5-	uspend or revol	ce a regist	tation. N	Facility:  orn. NOTE TO MOTOR CARRIFURECTED (repair bills, copy of vir determines that a commercial in CARRIER CERTIFICATION:The CARRIER CERTIFICATION:The Regulations insofar as they are all fer to: WWW.FMCSA, DOT.GOV	obilicapie to motor ca	Hele and ans-
have been corrected and certification MUST BE S	i action take IGNED by ti	n to assure co ne Motor Canto	er auq Hibnar	RETUR	NED IN 15 day	s. For que	stions re	Regulations insorar as they all of the fer to: WWW.FMCSA.DOT.GOV		Date:

Signature Of Motor Carrier X:\_\_\_\_\_



DRIVER/VEHICLE	EXAMINATION	REPORT
TALKER POLICE A PRODUCE A PROPERTY.		

Aspen 2.14.1.1

Nassachusetts State Police Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Section 106 Elm Street Concord, MA 01742 Phone: (978)369-1004 Fax:		Report Number: MAZO000 Inspection Date: 02/07/201 Start: 10:00:00 AM ET End Inspection Level: V - Term HM Inspection Type: None	i3 <b>1:</b> 11:00:00 AM ET ninal
FUNG WAH BUS TRANSPORTATION INC. 5 EDINBORO STREET 3RD FLOOR	Driver: License#: Date of Bi		State:
BOSTON, MA 02111 JSDOT#: 00954187 Phone#: (617)3: MC/MX#: 405969 Fax#:			State:
State#: Location: S-ROXBURY Highway: County: SUFFOLK, MA	MilePost: Shi Origin: Destination:	ipper: Bill of Lading: Cargo: PASSENGER	<b>3</b>
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION  Unit Type Make Year State Plate#  1 MC VNHL 2002 MA APN83820	Equipment ID VIN 72 YE2CC12B12204585	<u>GVWR</u> <u>CVSA# CVSA</u> 1s 37 50,700	esped# OOS Sticker 22805
BRAKE ADJUSTMENTS  Axie # 1 2 3  Right N/A N/A N/A  Left N/A N/A N/A  Chamber DISC DISC DISC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the second s	
VIOLATIONS         Section         Unit OC           393.201A         393.201(a)         1           396.3A1         396.3(a)(1)         1	N N No back u		er engine mounts
396.3A1 396.3(a)(1)	V	Placard: No	Cargo Tank:
HazMat: No HM Transported.  Special Checks: No Data for Special Checks  *Pursuant to the authority contained in Chapter 90-31, MA Generation of this recent Out of Service. These vehicles shall be special of the recent Out of Service.		wed by "Y" in the "Out of Service" column	n in the violations discovered
section of this ropers each vehicle until the out of service	delects trave poor to be a	- A-letten continues up to a total of \$10	),000.
Fallure to return this report with the required certification can in	esuit in penalties up to \$1,000 per day for each out of		Date:
Fallure to return this report with the required certification can in Signature Of Repairer X:  DRIVER: This report must be furnished to the motor carrier M this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HW Failure to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law to be operated, he may refuse to register such vehicles, or me have been corrected and action taken to assure compliance verification MUST BE SIGNED by the Motor Carrier and RET Signature Of Motor Carrier X:	tose name appears at the top of this form. NOTE TO BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (ref E BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (ref 980, sections 2,9 820). If the registrar determines the year of the control of the co	D MOTOR CARRIENS: Return the repor- pair bills, copy of valid license or medical hat a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, TIFICATION; The undereigned certifies the ofer as they are applicable to motor carri-	certificate, log book, etc). Improperly equipped, or unifiest all violations on this report lers and drivers. This
A STANDAMENT DE SIGNED by the Motor Carner and Res	Tit	tle:	

Report Prepared By: STEPHEN BOLEYN

<u>Badge #:</u> 0288



BOIVE	RIVEHICLE EXAMI	NATION REPORT	Aspen 2.14.1.1
Massachusetts State Police Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Section 906 Elm Street Concord, MA 01742	NA ELHOLL IV	Report Number: MAZO Inspection Date: 02/14/ Start: 8:58:00 AM ET Inspection Level: V - T HM Inspection Type: N	End: 9:47 00 AM ET erminal
Phone: (978)369-1004 Fax:		Driver:	State:
FUNG WAH BUS TRANSPORTATION INC 25 EDINBORO STREET 3RD FLOOR BOSTON, MA 02111 USDOT#: 00954187 Phone#: (617)3	38-8308	License#: Date of Birth: CoDriver: License#:	State:
MC/MX#: 405969 Fax#:		Date of Birth:	
State#: Location: S-ROXBURY Highway: County: SUFFOLK, MA	MilePost: Origin: Destination:	Shipper: Bill of Lading: Cargo; PASSEN	3ER
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION  Unit Type Make Year State Plate#  1 MC VNHL 2001 MA APN85966	Equipment ID 106 YE2CC	<u>VIN GVWR CVSA# CVS</u> 12B912045667 50,700	A legued # OOS Sticker 028806
BRAKE ADJUSTMENTS  Axie # 1 2 3  Right N/A N/A N/A  Left N/A N/A N/A  Chamber DISC DISC DISC			
VIOLATIONS		sh Violations Discovered	
<u>Vio Code</u> <u>Section</u> <u>Unit O</u> 393.201A 393.201(a) 1	Y U N	bay bulkhead. Right side complete cracked side down to the bottom	IN COMPANIA
393.207F 393.207(f) 1	Y . U 1	at top mount	
		Placard: No	Cargo Tank:
HazMat: No HM Transported.	 E		
Special Checks: No Data for Special Check  *Pursuant to the authority contained in Chapter 90-31, MA Ge section of this report Out of Service. These vehicles shall be those vehicles, or operate such vehicle until the out of service.	merel Law, I hereby declare vehicle subject to electronic and/or visual r	s with defects followed by "Y" in the "Out of Service" or nonitoring to assure that no person shall remove the or no vehicles have been restored to sale operating cond-	olumn in the violations discovered ut of service stickers applied to tion. OUT OF SERVICE DECAL
section of this report out of service	3 qetects uane nderr rehamen eve a	101014 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 -	N6 \$ 1 0 10 0
Signature Of Repairer X		TO MOTOR CARRIERS. REQUIT HELD	REPORT TO THE EXPLOSE OF MEST
Signature Of Repairer X.  Driver. This report most be fundated to the motor carrier this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAY Failure to comply may result in further action (Ma General Le to be operated, he may refuse to register such vehicles, or in have been corrected and action taken to assure compliance certification MUST BE SIGNED by the Motor Carrier and RE	nav suspend or revoke a registration	1. *CARRIER CERTIFICATION* The understand Comolo	ideal cannication of building of unfiles that all violations on this report carners and drivers. This
certification MUST BE SIGNED by the Motor Camer and Re	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Tille:	
Signature Of Motor Carrier X:	+	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	!

DRIVER/VEHICL	G!	MOITANIMAXE	REPORT
INVERIVE INVE		MAN DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	

Aspen 2.14.1.1

			Report Number:	MYZC/UUUUUVO <del>**</del>
Massachusetts State Polk Commercial Vehicle Enfor 906 Elm Street Concord, MA 01742 Phone: (978)369-1004 Fs	rcement Section		Inspection Date: Start: 9:00:00 AM Inspection Level HM Inspection T	02/07/2013   ET <b>End:</b> 10:00:00 AM ET : V - Terminal
FUNG WAH BUS TRANSP 25 EDINBORO STREET 3	ORTATION INC RD FLOOR		Driver: License#: Date of Birth:	State:
BOSTON, MA 02111 USDOT#: 00954187 MC/MX#: 405969 State#:	Phone#: (617)33 Fax#:	8-8308	CoDriver: License#: Date of Birth:	State:
Location: S-ROXBURY Highway: County: SUFFOLK, MA	<i>.</i>	MilePost: Origin: Destination:	Shipper: Bill of Ladi Cargo: PAS	ng: SSENGER
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATIO	N .		VIN GVWR CVSA	CVSA Issued # OOS Sticker
Unit Type Make Year State  1 MC VNHL 2001 MA	I Evidente	Equipment ID 108 YE2CO	<u>VIN GVWR CVSA I</u> C12B912045667 50,700	22804
BRAKE ADJUSTMENTS				
<u>Axle# 1 2</u>	3			•
Right N/A N/A	N/A			
Left N/A N/A Chamber DISC DISC	N/A DISC	··········		
VIOLATIONS			L M. Letting Dissovered	
Vio Code         Saction           393.201A         393.20		S Citation# Venty Ura	<ul> <li>Violations Discovered</li> <li>Frame cracked / welded repaired</li> <li>welds in front of rear drive ax</li> </ul>	de .
208.2/4	a)/1) 1 N	N I	Rear row of seating is loose ins	ilde Dus
396.3A1 396.3(a 396.3A1 396.3(a	α)(1)	N s	Transmission leaking	s la panaratina
396.3A1 396.3(i 396.3A1 396.3(i	-/\'.'	N I	body panel over left drive whee	
HazMat: No HM Transport	•		Placare	d: No Cargo Tank:
The state of the s	1.10[		# pand had , at wide , ## panguaments and ha	
*Pursuant to the authority contained	in Chapter 90-31, MA Gener These vehicles shall be aut		s with defects followed by "Y" in the "Out of Se nonitoring to assure that no person shall remo- ne vehicles have been restored to safe operable day for each day the violation continues, up to	
INSER VENICIOS, OI ODOIAIA AGOIT VOIN	dia atter and and		The second secon	a tatal at \$10 000
Failure to return this report with the r	ledfilled ceithroghou con rea-		Facility:	Date:
Failure (o comply may result in furth to be operated, he may refuse to rec have been corrected and action take	er action (Ma General Law 9 gister such vahicles, or may en to assure compilance with	0, sections 2,9 &20). If the registration suspend or revoke a registration the Motor Canter Safety and heart substitute that the section of t	day for each day the violation continues, by to Facility:	ed certifies that all violations on this report to motor carriers and drivers.This
Certification MUST BE SIGNED by to Signature Of Motor Carrier X:	the white Agust and VETO		Title:	Dale:
and the first of the fact of the first of th				

Report Prepared By: STEPHEN BOLEYN

<u>Badge #:</u> 0288





nR	n	/FR/	VEH	IICI E	FXA	AMINA	TION	REPC	PT
		, F=1 /1	10 top.			Laibt a wer			<i>,</i> ,

Aspen 2,14.1.1

Commen 906 Elm : Concord	cial Veh Street , MA 01	State Polic licle Enfor 742 -1004 Fa	cement	Sec	tion					Inspecti Start: 12 Inspecti	Number: ion Date: 2:44:00 Pl ion Level ection Ty	02/13/ VIET 1 V - To	2013 <b>End:</b> 1:5 erminal	5 1:10 PM ET
25 EDINE BOSTON, USDOT#: MC/MX#:	BORO \$ , MA 02 009541	87	RD FLOO	OR #: (6		18-8308	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Driver: License#; Date of Bir CoDriver: License#;	th:				State:
State#: Location: Highway: County: S				·.		MileP Origi Desti			Date of Bir Ship	per: Bill	l of Ladin rgo: EMP	-		
VEHICLE	IDENTI	FICATION							*					
Unit Type 1 MC		<u>'ear State</u> 002 MA	<u>Plate i</u> BU859		<u>E</u>	<u>Equipment IC</u> 62	-		<u>VIN</u> 2B522045845	<u>GVWR</u> 50,700	CVSA#	<u>CVSA</u>	<u> ssued #</u>	OOS Sticker 0020
Special C	1 N/A N/A DISC DNS	2 N/A N/A DISC Section 393.201(a 393.201(a 393.207(f) 396.3(a)(1 7ansported. No Data for	) )  )  )  )     Special	1 1 1 1	OOS Y Y Y N N		U U N N	N N N N	Violations Dis Frame crack Frame crack Air suspensi transmission spare tire bra	ed / right ed / left d ion press fluid lesk ckett brok	rive axle, ure loss-le en Placard:	between the tag a	axie airba Cargo	ag detached Tank:
hese vehicles	report Out o	such vehicle u	ntil the out (	of servi	ce dele	cts have been m	epaired ar	id the ve	n defects followed oring to assure tha hicles have been n or each day the vic	estored to sal	fe operating o	ondition.	OUT OF SE	RVICE DECAL:
*aliure to retur	m this repor	t with the requi	red certifica	lion ca	n result	It betaties up i		hai gali	Facility;				_ Date:	
ailure to cont o be operated ave been con	sufficient the may restrected and	uit in further ac fuse to register action taken to	tion (Ma Ge such vehic assure con	neral l les, or opliance	aw 90, may su: e with ti	sections 2,9 &20 spend or revoke ne Motor Carrier	a registre Safety an	registrar ation, *C/ ad HM Re	Facility:  TM. NOTE TO MO RECTED (repair be determines that a cannot be the cannot be	commercial in ATION:The use they are ap A.DOT.GOV	notor vehicle in indersigned co phlicable to m	s unsare, ortor carrie	impropeny e at all violalio ara and drive	ns on this report ers.This
Ignature Of t	Motor Carrie	r X:							Title:					

Report Prepared By: ) PROUTY

Badge #: 0020



## DRIVER/VEHICLE EXAMINATION REPORT

Aspen 2,14.1.1

State:

State:

Massachusetts State Police

Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Section

906 Elm Street

Concord, MA 01742

Phone: (978)369-1004 Fax:

Report Number: MAZL00001602 Inspection Date: 02/13/2013

Inspection Level: V - Terminal HM inspection Type: None

FUNG WAH BUS TRANSPORTATION INC

25 EDINBORO STREET 3RD FLOOR

BOSTON, MA 02111

USDOT#: 00954187 MC/MX#; 405969

State#:

Phone#: (617)338-8308.

Fax#:

15085336432

Location: S-ROXBURY

Highway:

County: SUFFOLK, MA

Driver: License#:

Date of Birth:

CoDriver: License#:

Date of Birth:

Shipper:

BIII of Lading: Cargo: EMPTY

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION

Plate # Unit Type Make Year State MC VNHL 2002 MA APP83820 Equipment ID 72

MilePost:

Destination:

Origin:

VIN YE2CC12B122045857

CVSA # CVSA Issued # OOS Sticker **GVWR** 50,700

**BRAKE ADJUSTMENTS** 

3 2 Axle# N/A N/A N/A Rìght N/A N/A N/A Left DISC DISC DISC Chamber

**VIOLATIONS** 

Via Code 396,3A1

Section 396.3(a)(1) Unit 008

Citation # Verify Crash Violations Discovered Ν

SPARE TIRE COMPARTMENT BRACKETTS BROKEN

Cargo Tank:

HazMat: No HM Transported.

Special Checks: No Date for Special Checks.

Fallure to return this report with the required certification can result in penalties up to \$1,000 per day for each day the violation continues, up to a total of \$10,000.

Placard: No

DRIVER: This report must be furnished to the motor carrier whose name appears at the top of this form. NOTE TO MOTOR CARRIERS: Return this report to the address on the top of this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of valid license or medical cartificate, log book, etc). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit failure to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2,9 820). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit failure to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2,9 820). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unit follows the registrar det

Signature Of Motor Carrier X:\_\_\_\_\_

Report Prepared By: **D** PROUTY

Badge #: 0020



23:37

15085336432

DRIVER/VEHICL	E EXAMINA	TION	REPORT
---------------	-----------	------	--------

Aspen 2.14.1.1

Massachusetts State Police Report Number: MAZL00001603 Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Section Inspection Date: 02/13/2013 906 Elm Street Concord, MA 01742 Inspection Level: V - Terminal Phone: (978)369-1004 Fax: HM Inspection Type: None FUNG WAH BUS TRANSPORTATION INC Driver: 25 EDINBORO STREET 3RD FLOOR License#: State: BOSTON, MA 02111 Date of Birth: USDOT#: 00954187 Phone#: (617)338-8308 CoDriver: **MC/MX#: 405969** Fax# License#: State: State#: Date of Birth: MilePost: Shipper: Location: S-ROXBURY Highway: Origin: Bill of Lading: County: SUFFOLK, MA Destination: Cargo: EMPTY VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION VIN GVWR CVSA# CVSA Issued# QOS Sticker Unit Type Make Year State Plate # Equipment ID MC VNHI, 2002 MA APP83554 76 YE2CC12B222045849 50,700 **BRAKE ADJUSTMENTS** Axie # 3 1 2 N/A N/A Rìght N/A N/A N/A N/A Left DISC DISC DISC Chamber **VIOLATIONS** Citation # Verify Crash Violations Discovered Unit OOS Section Vio Code ENGINE OIL LEAK AT REAR OF ENGINE 396.5(b) 398.5B POWER STEERING FLUID LEAK NEAR BOTTOM OF N Ν 396,3(a)(1) 396.3A1 RESERVOIR EDGE OF IDLER PULLEY CRACKED Ν N 396,3A1 396.3(a)(1) Placard: No Cargo Tank: HazMat: No HM Transported. Special Checks: No Data for Special Checks. Fallure to return this report with the required certification can result in penalties up to \$1,000 per day for each day the violation continues, up to a total of \$10,000. Facility: DRIVER: This report must be furnished to the motor carrier whose name appears at the top of this form. NOTE TO MOTOR CARRIERS: Return this report to the address on the top of this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of valid license or medical certificate, log book, etc). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unaste, improperly equipped, or unfit to be operated, he may refuse to register such vehicles, or may suspend or revoke a registration. "CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations on this report bave been corrected and action taken to assure compliance with the Motor Carrier Safety and HM Regulations Insofar as they are applicable to motor carriers and drivers. This service is the motor Carrier and RETURNED IN 15 days. For questions refer to: WWW.FMCSA.DOT.GOV Signature Of Motor Carrier X:\_

Report Prepared By: PROUTY

Badge 生 0020 Copy Received By:

Page 1 Of 1

Report Number: MAZO00000067

Inspection Date: 02/14/2013

Inspection Level: V - Terminal

Massachusetta State Police

906 Elm Street

Concord, MA 01742

Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Section

15985336432

## DRIVER/VEHICLE EXAMINATION REPORT

Aspen 2.14.1.1

HM Inspection Type: None Phone: (978)369-1004 Fax: Driver: FUNG WAH BUS TRANSPORTATION INC State: 25 EDINBORO STREET 3RD FLOOR License#: BOSTON, MA 02111 Date of Birth: USDOT#: 00954187 Phone#: (617)338-8308 CoDriver: State: MC/MX#: 405969 License#: Fax#: Date of Birth: State#: MilePost: Shipper: Location: S-ROXBURY Bill of Lading: Origin: Highway: Cargo: PASSENGER Destination: County: SUFFOLK, MA **VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION** GVWR CVSA# CVSA Issued# OOS Sticker <u> VIN</u> Equipment ID Unit Type Make Year State <u>Plate #</u> YE2CC12B522045845 028807 50.700 APN85962 62 1 MC VNHL 2002 MA **3RAKE ADJUSTMENTS** 3 2 1 N/A N/A N/A Right N/A N/A N/A aff DISC DISC DISC Chamber /IOLATIONS Verify Crash Violations Discovered Unit OOS Citation# Frame cracked / Right front frame cracked above steering Section Vio Code Ν u 393,201(a) 193.201A axle where it meats the bulkhead for the luggage compartment. Repair was attempted but still cracked Placard: No Cargo Tank: lazMat: No HM Transported. ipecial Checks: No Data for Special Checks. Pursuant to the authority contained in Chapter 90-31, MA General Law, I hereby declare vehicles with defects followed by "Y" in the "Out of Service" column in the violations discovered Full about to the authority contained in Chapter 90-31, MA General Law, I nereby deciate ventues with detects followed by "1" in the "Out of Service" column in the violations discovered action of this report Out of Service. These vehicles shall be subject to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service stickers applied to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service shall be subject to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service shall be subject to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service shall be subject to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service shall be subject to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service shall be subject to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service shall be subject to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service shall be subject to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service shall be subject to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service and other persons and other persons and other persons are the out of service and other persons are the allure to return this report with the required certification can result in penalties up to \$1,000 per day for each day the violation continues, up to a total of \$10,000. RIVER: This report must be furnished to the motor carrier whose name appears at the top of this form. NOTE TO MOTOR CARRIERS: Return this report to the address on the top of its form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of valid license or medical cartificate, log book, etc). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly or unfit allure to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2,9 820). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unfit allure to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2,9 820). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unfit allure to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2,9 820). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unfit is deposited to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2,9 820). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unfit is deposited to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2,9 820). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly expressions and increase of the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly expressions and increase of the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, increase or unfit in the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, increase or unfit in the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, increase or unfit in the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, increase or unfit in the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, increase or unfit in the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, increase or unfit in the registrar determines t ignature Of Motor Carrier X;\_

teport Prepared By: TEPHEN BOLEYN

Badge #: 0288 Copy Received By:

Page 1 of 1



	DRIV	ERIVEHIC	LE EXAM	INATION R	EPORT		Aspen 2.14.1.1
Massachusetts State Police Commercial Vehicle Enfor 906 Elm Street Concord, MA 01742 Phone: (978)389-1004 Fas	cement Section	1			Inspection Start: 10 inspection	lumber: MAZL on Date: 02/13 :35:00 AM ET on Level: V - T ection Type: N	/2013 End: 11:45:00 AM ET erminal
FUNG WAH BUS TRANSPO 25 EDINBORO STREET 3F BOSTON, MA 02111	ID FLOOR	,	•	Driver: License#: Date of Bir	th:		State:
USDOT#: 00954187 MC/MX#: 405989 State#:	Phone#: (617) Fax#:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CoDriver: License#: Date of Bir			State:
Location: S-ROXBURY Highway: County; SUFFOLK, MA		Milef Origi Desti		 \$uit		of Lading; go: EMPTY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION  Unit Type Make Year State  1 MC VNHL 2001 MA	<u>Plate#</u> APP85966	Equipment II 108		<u>VIN</u> 2B912045667	<u>GVWR</u> 50,700	CVSA# CVSA	lasued # <u>OOS \$ticker</u> 0020
BRAKE ADJUSTMENTS           Axle#         1         2           Right         N/A         N/A           Left         N/A         N/A           Chamber         DISC         DISC	3 N/A N/A DISC			•			
VIOLATIONS				•	, , ,, ,,,,,	ri ++	•
Vio Code         Section           393,201A         393,201(s           396,3A1         396,3(a)(*	•	1	<u>Verify Crast</u> U N N N	<u>Violations Dir</u> Frame crack TRANSMISS	ed / RIGH	TSIDE-FRONT	OF DRIVE AXLE
HazMat: No HM Transported	. Capalal Charks					Placard: No	Cargo Tank:
*Pursuant to the authority contained in C section of this report Out of Sarvice. The these vehicles, or operate such vehicle to	haplor 90-31, MA Gen ese vehicles shall be s until the out of service o	eral Law, I hereby d ubject to electronic defects have been r	eciara vehicles w and/or visual mon epaired and the v	ith defects followed Italing to assure the enkies have been t	eafoled to sal too baleou a thA (u fue ,	Out of Service" column hall remove the out of e operating condition.	in in the violations discovered fervice stickers applied to OUT OF SERVICE DECAL:

these vehicles, or operate such vehicle until the out of service detects have been repaired	and the vehicles to the the light continues it	o to a total of \$10,000.
these vehicles, or operate such vehicle until the out of service detects not over the Failure to return this report with the required conflication can result in penalties up to \$1,00	Facility:	Dalb:
Signature Of Repairer X:  DRIVER: This report must be furnished to the molor carrier whose name appears at the to	o of this form. NOTE TO MOTOR CARRIERS:	teturn this report to the address on the top of
DRIVER: This report must be furnished to the molor carrier whose name appears at the to this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATING from with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATING Form with SUFFICIENT EXPONENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TWO REPORTS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	ONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of valid lic	surse or medical carificate, tog book, etc).
this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS 1240 B. sections 2,9 &20). If the Failure to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2,9 &20). If the Failure to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2,9 &20). If the Failure to comply may suspend of revoke 3 registed to be operated, he may rotate to the same accomplying with the Motor Carrier Safety	Italion. *CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The unders	igned certifies that all violations on this report size to motor centers and drivers. This
Failure to comply may result in furner action (wa General Law 90, per early to be operated, he may rofuse to register such vehicles, or may asspend or revoke a regist have been corrected and action taken to assure compliance with the Motor Carrier Safety have been corrected and action taken to assure compliance with the Motor Carrier and RETURNED IN 16 days. For quite cartification MUST BE SIGNED by the Motor Carrier and RETURNED IN 16 days.	and HM REQUIRED IN THE STATE OF	
certification MUST BE SIGNED by the motor Carrier and the contract of the approximation of the contract of the	THAT	Dale:

Signature Of Molor Cerrier X:\_

Report Prepared By: D PROUTY

Badge #: 0020



## **DRIVER/VEHICLE EXAMINATION REPORT**

Aspen 2.14.1.1

Massachusetts State Police Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Section 906 Elm Street Concord, MA 01742 Phone: (978)369-1004 Fax:	Report Number: MAZO0000007 Inspection Date: 02/20/2013 Start: 12:30:00 PM ET End: 1:4 Inspection Level: V - Terminal HM Inspection Type: None	
FUNG WAH BUS TRANSPORTATION INC 25 EDINBORO STREET 3RD FLOOR BOSTON, MA 02111 USDOT#: 00954187 Phone#: (617)338-8308 MC/MX#: 405969 Fax#:	Driver: License#: Date of Birth: CoDriver: License#:	State:
State#:	Date of Birth:	Olate.
Location: S-ROXBURY MileP Highway: Origin County: SUFFOLK, MA Destin	■ # * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION		,,
Unit Type Make Year State Plate # Equipment ID  1 MC VNHL 1998 MA APN85455 68	<u>VIN</u> <u>GVWR</u> <u>CVSA # CVSA Issued #</u> YE2TA62B2W2040529 45,650	<u>OOS Sticker</u> 028812
BRAKE ADJUSTMENTS  Axie # 1 2 3  Right N/A 2 N/A  Left N/A 2 N/A  Chamber DISC C-30 DISC		
VIOLATIONS		
Vio Code         Section         Unit OOS         Citation #           393,201A         393,201(a)         1         Y	Verify Crash U N Frame cracked / crossmember above steering opposide side from welded repair.	axle cracked
396.3A1 396.3(a)(1) 1 N	N N Inspection, repair and maintenance of parts & acc Power steering leak front of bus above steering as	de
396,3A1 396,3(a)(1) 1 N	N N Inspection, repair and maintenance of parts & acc Pinion seal leak	•
396.3A1 396.3(a)(1) 1 N	N N Inspection, repair and maintenance of parts & acc Transamission fluid leak	
396.3A1 396.3(a)(1) 1 N	N N Inspection, repair and maintenance of parts & acc Engine oil leak	æssones
HazMat: No HM Transported.	Placard: No Cargo	Tank:
Special Checks: No Data for Special Checks.		
*Pursuant to the authority contained in Chapter 90-31, MA General Law, I hereby dissolition of this report Out of Service. These vehicles shall be subject to electronic a these vehicles, or operate such yehicle until the out of service defects have been re-	declare vehicles with defects followed by "Y" in the "Out of Service" column in the viols and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the cut of service stick repaired and the vehicles have been restored to safe operating condition. OUT OF SE	ers annied in
Tail and the second of the sec	to \$1,000 per day for each day the violation continues, up to a total of \$10,000.	
	at the top of this form. NOTE TO MOTOR CARRIERS: Return this report to the addression of the control of the con	288 OR THE 100 UI
Fallure to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2,9 &2)	20). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly of a registration. *CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations and the safety and HM Regulations insofer as they are applicable to motor carriers and driver. For questions refer to: WWW.FMCSA.DOT.GOV	equipped, or unfit na on this report ars.This
Signature Of Motor Carrier X:		

Report Prepared By: STEPHEN BOLEYN

Badge #: 0288



## DRIVER/VEHICLE EXAMINATION REPORT

Aspen 2.14.1.1

Massachusetts State Police Report Number: MAZO00000071 Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Section Inspection Date: 02/20/2013 906 Elm Street Start; 11:12:00 AM ET End: 12:25:00 PM ET Concord, MA 01742 Inspection Level: V - Terminal Phone: (978)369-1004 Fax: HM Inspection Type: None FUNG WAH BUS TRANSPORTATION INC Driver: 25 EDINBORO STREET 3RD FLOOR License#: State: BOSTON, MA 02111 Date of Birth: USDOT#: 00954187 Phone#: (617)338-8308 CoDriver: MC/MX#: 405969 Fax#: License#: State: State#: Date of Birth: Location: S-ROXBURY MilePost: Shipper: Origin; Bill of Lading: Highway: Destination: Çargo: PASSENGER County: SUFFOLK, MA VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION GVWR CVSA # CVSA Issued # OOS Sticker Unit Type Make Year State Equipment ID VIN Plate # 02811 YE2CC12B522045845 50.700 MC VNHL 2002 MA APN85962 62 **BRAKE ADJUSTMENTS** 3 Axle # 1 N/A N/A N/A Right N/A N/A N/A Left DISC DISC DISC Chamber VIOLATIONS Citation # Verify Crash Violations Discovered Unit OOS Vio Code <u>Section</u> Frame cracked / between tag and drive axle wheels, frame 11 N Y 393.201A 393.201(a) Frame cracked / inappropriate weld repair on frame right U N Υ 1 393.201A 393.201(a) side above steering axle near luggage bay bulkeahd see vanhool procedure WP449 04202007 Inspection, repair and maintenance radiator support bracked N N 396.3A1 396.3(a)(1) cracked below radiator Inspection, repair and maintenance oil leak near main seal N Ν 396.3(a)(1) 396.3A1 Air suspension pressure loss left rear of coach drive exle area, N N N 393.207F 393.207(f) air leaking bus leaning to left side Inspection, repair and maintenance of parts & accessories Ν Luggage bay doors would not unlock, only one operable 396.3A1 39<del>5</del>.3(a)(1) Placard: No Cargo Tank: HazMat: No HM Transported. Special Checks: No Data for Special Checks. "Pursuant to the authority contained in Chapter 90-31, MA General Law, I hereby declare vehicles with defects followed by "Y" in the "Out of Service" column in the violations discovered section of this report Out of Service. These vehicles shall be subject to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service stickers applied to these vehicles, or operate such vehicle until the out of service defects have been repaired and the vehicles have been restored to safe operating condition. OUT OF SERVICE DECAL: Fallure to return this report with the required certification can result in penalties up to \$1,000 per day for each day the violation continues, up to a total of \$10,000. \_ Facility: DRIVER: This report must be furnished to the motor carrier whose name appears at the top of this form. NOTE TO MOTOR CARRIERS: Return this report to the address on the top of this form with SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of valid ficense or medical certificate, log book, etc). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unfit failure to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2.9 820). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unfit to be operated, he may refuse to register such vehicles, or may suspend or revoke a registration. \*CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations on this report to be operated, he may refuse to register such vehicles, or may suspend or revoke a registration. \*CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations on this report to be operated, he may refuse to register such vehicles, or may suspend or revoke a registration. \*CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations on this report to be operated, he may refuse to register such vehicles, or may suspend or revoke a registration. \*CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations on this report to be operated, he may refuse to register such vehicles, or may suspend or revoke a registration. \*CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations on this report to be operated, he may refuse to register such vehicles, or may suspend or revoke a registration. \*CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations on this report to be operated, he may refuse to register such vehicles (and action to the properties of the registration of the properties of the registration of the registrati Signature Of Motor Carrier X:\_\_\_

Report Prepared By: STEPHEN BOLEYN

Badge #: 0288





	DRI	<b>VERN</b>	<b>VEHICLE</b>	EXAMINA	TION	REPOR
--	-----	-------------	----------------	---------	------	-------

Aspen 2.14,1.1

Massachusetts State Police Report Number: MAZO00000069 Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Section Inspection Date: 02/20/2013 906 Elm Street Concord, MA 01742 Inspection Level: V - Terminal Phone: (978)369-1004 Fax: HM Inspection Type: None FUNG WAH BUS TRANSPORTATION INC Driver: 25 EDINBORO STREET 3RD FLOOR License#: State: BOSTON, MA 02111 Date of Birth: USDOT#: 00954187 Phone#: (617)338-8308 CoDriver: MC/MX#: 405969 Fax#: License#: State: State#: Date of Birth; Location: S-ROXBURY MilePost: Shipper: Highway: Origin: Bill of Lading: County: SUFFOLK, MA Destination: Cargo: PASSENGER VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION Unit Type Make Year State Equipment ID VIN Plate # GVWR CVSA # CVSA lasted # QOS Sticker MC VNHL 2001 MA 108 YE2CC12B712045686 50,700 APN85967 **BRAKE ADJUSTMENTS** Axie # 1 3 2 N/A N/A Rìght N/A N/A Left N/A N/A Chamber DISC DISC DISC VIOLATIONS Citation # Verify Crash Violations Discovered Unit OOS Vio Code Section Inspection, repair and maintenance of parts & accessories Fan 396.3(a)(1) N 396.3A1 blade cracked Inspection, repair and maintenance of parts & accessories Oil N N N 1 396.3A1 396.3(a)(1) leak, left side of motor Frame cracked / cross member in front of and above U N γ 393.201A 393,201(a) steering axie, cracked at welded repair. Frame cracked / Inappropriate repair to frame members both U 393.201A 393.201(a) side behind and above steering axle Vanhool procedure WP449 04202007 Frame cracked / Inappropriate repair to frame cross member u 393,201A 393.201(a) blow transmission see Vanhool procedure WP449 04202007 Placard: No Cargo Tank: HazMat: No HM Transported. Special Checks: No Data for Special Checks. "Pursuant to the authority contained in Chapter 90-31, MA General Law, I hereby declare vehicles with defects followed by "Y" in the "Out of Service" column in the violations discovered section of this report Out of Service. These vehicles shall be subject to electronic and/or visual monitoring to assure that no person shall remove the out of service stickers applied to these vehicles, or operate such vehicle until the out of service defects have been repaired and the vehicles have been restored to safe operating condition. OUT OF SERVICE DECAL: Failure to return this report with the required certification can result in penalties up to \$1,000 per day for each day the violation continues, up to a total of \$10,000. Facility: Signature Of Repairer X: DRIVER: This report must be furnished to the motor carrier whose name appears at the top of this form. NOTE TO MOTOR CARRIERS: Return this report to the address on the top of This report must be rumaned to the motor camer whose name appears at the top of this form. NOTE TO MOTOR CARRIERS: Return this report to the address on the top of this form with SUPFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of valid license or medical certificate, log book, etc). This form with SUPFICIENT EVIDENCE THAT REPAIRS HAVE BEEN MADE OR VIOLATIONS CORRECTED (repair bills, copy of valid license or medical certificate, log book, etc). This report to comply may result in further action (Ma General Law 90, sections 2,9 &20). If the registrar determines that a commercial motor vehicle is unsafe, improperly equipped, or unfit to be operated, the may refuse to register such vehicles, or may suspend or revoke a registration. "CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations on this report to be operated, the may refuse to register such vehicles, or may suspend or revoke a registration." CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations on this report to be operated, the may refuse to register such vehicles, or may suspend or revoke a registration. "CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations on this report to be operated, the may refuse to register such vehicles, or may suspend or revoke a registration." CARRIER CERTIFICATION: The undersigned certifies that all violations on this report to be operated. The property of the certification MUST BE SIGNED by the Motor Carrier and RETURNED IN 15 days. For questions refer to: WWW.FMCSA.DOT.GOV Date: Signature Of Motor Carrier X:...

Report Prepared By: STEPHEN BOLEYN Badge #: 0288 Copy Received By:





00954187 MA MAZO00000069

DRIVER/VEHICLE EXAMINATION REPOR	7ない マック・マング	VEHICL	EE	<b>XAMIN</b>	IATION	REPOR
----------------------------------	-------------	--------	----	--------------	--------	-------

Aspen 2.14.1.1

Massachus Commercis 306 Elm St Concord, N	aiVei reet #A 0°	ilcle Enfor	cement	Section	Dħ					Inspection Start; 8:5 Inspection	on Date: 02	T <b>End:</b> 9:02 ' - Terminal	
FUNG WAH 25 EDINBO 30STON, N	PO S	STREET 3F	RD FLOC	R					Driver: License#: Date of Bir	th:			State:
JSDOT#: 0 #C/MX#: 4 State#:			Phone#		7)338	B-8308			CoDriver; License#: Date of Birt	th:			State:
_ocation: { -lighway; County; SU						MileP Origin Destin	۱:	•	Ship	Bill	of Lading: rgo: PASSE		
/EHICLE II	DENT	IFICATION											
Unit Type M 1 MC V		Year State 2002 MA	Plate 1 APN836	_	<u>E</u>	<u>quipment ID</u> 72	-		<u>/IN</u> B122045857		<u>CVSA # C</u>	VSA Issued#	OO\$ \$ticker 028809
BRAKE AD Axle # Right Left Chamber	JUST 1 N/A N/A DISC		3 N/A N/A DISC	•••									
 VIOLATION	18		••••			-11-47-		.,	· //			•	
<u>Vio Code</u> 393.207F		<u>Şection</u> 393.207(	r)	Unit 9	<u>008</u> Y	Citation #	<u>Verify</u> U	<u>Crash</u> N	separated at	ion press I the top.		ght rear tag a	
393.201A		393.201(	a)	1	Y		U	N	steer axle so	e vanhoo	oi work proc	edure WP449	
3 <b>93.201A</b>		393.201(	a)	1	Y		U	N	front of drive	e axle sec	e vanhool w		WP449 dated
393.201A		393.201(	a)	1	Y		Ų	N	that holds n	10tor mol d 04 20 20	ints see van 007	ingol work pr	
393.201A		393,201(	(a)	1	Y		U	N	Frame crack	ked / Inap erential o	propriate Wi on drive axie	eld in cross b see vanhool 07	race, both work
 Haz <b>M</b> at: N	 Jo HM	LTransported	<del>1</del> .			•						lo Cargo	Tank:
		. Al. Dan - 1	Canada	l Chec	ks.	, ,	,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			· <u>·</u>	<u></u>		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
*Pursuant to the section of this re	author eport O	ity contained in ut of Service. T	Chapter \$0.5	31, MA ( s shall b	Jenera Jeus au	acte have been i	repaired a	and the ve	hicles have been	tėšioted ro si	ate oberaung co	column in the viol out of service stic addition. OUT OF S	ations discovered kers applied to ERVICE DECAL:
Failure to return	n this rep	port with the req	ulred certific	ation ca	u (៩និព្យ	t in penalties up	to \$1,00	0 per day	TOT BECTIVELY Facility	KONTROLL CONTROL	11000, up to 0 ten	Date:	
DRIVER: This this form with Signature to complete the contract.	report m SUFFICE sty may in the may	rust be furnished ENT EVIDENCE result in further : regises to regist	I to the moto THAT REP sction (Ma G ser such vehi to assure co Motor Carrie	or carner AIRS H. teneral I cles, or mollance and R	AVE BI Law 90, may su e with t ETURI	EEN MADE OR , sections 2,9 87 ispend or revok the Motor Carrie NED IN 15 days	VIOLATI 20). If the e a regist or Safety a . For que	ONS COF registrar ration. "C	determines that a ARRIER CERTIFF egulations insofar ar to: WWW.FMC	bills, copy of commercial CATION:The as they are a SALDOT, GOV	valid license of a motor vehicle is undersigned cea annilicable to mo	nedical certificate, unsafe, improperly tifies that all violati tor carriers and driv	nos on this report
Signature Of M				<del></del>									
Report Pre	pared	By:		Bac	ige #:	Copy R	<u>eceivec</u>	<u> 1 By:</u>		Page 1 d	of 1		

STEPHEN BOLEYN



15085336432

DRIVER/VEHIC	LE	<b>EXAMINAT</b>	ION	RE	PORT
--------------	----	-----------------	-----	----	------

Aspen 2.14.1.1

Massachu Commerc 906 Elm S Concord, Phone: (9)	ial Veh treet MA 01	1742	cement	Sec	tion					inspecti Start: 10 inspecti	Number: I on Date: I 0:05:00 AM on Level: ection Ty	02/20/20 /IET Ei V - Ter	013 n <b>d; 1</b> 1;( minal	0 02:00 AM ET
FUNG WA 25 EDINB BOSTON, USDOT#: ( MC/MX#: 4 State#;	ORO S MA 02 009541	STREET 3F 2111 187	Phones	)R #: (6		8-8308			Driver: License#: Date of Bir CoDriver: License#: Date of Bir					State:
Location: Highway: County: S								ı: 	Ship		of Ladin		₹	1
VEHICLE I	DENTI	FICATION	•	·				,		,,,,,		,		
		Year State 2001 MA	Plate i APN83		<u>E</u>	<u>Equipment IC</u> 86		-	<u>/IN</u> 8B712045262	<u>GVWR</u> 50,700	<u>CVSA#</u>	CVSA Is	sued#	OOŞ Şticker 028811
BRAKE AL Axle# Right Left Chamber	DJUST 1 N/A N/A DISC	MENTS 2 N/A N/A DISC	3 N/A N/A DISC			,						,		
VIOLATIO	NS .				•									
<u>Vio Code</u> 393,201A		<u>Section</u> 393.201(a	a)	Unit 1	<u>00s</u> Y	Citation #	<u>Verify</u> U	<u>Crash</u> N	Violations Di Frame crack luggage bay across botto	ced / Fram bulkead	cracked co	r above : ompletel	steering ly down	axle near side and
393,201A		393.201(2	a)	1	Y		U	N	Frame crack above steer procedure V	(ed / inna) Ing axle n	ppropriate ear luggaç	repair ri ge bay b	ight sid ulkeed :	e frame see vanhool
39 <b>8.3A</b> 1		396.3(a)(	1)	1	N		N	N	inspection, re leaking air.	epair and I	maintenand	ce - Rear	tag bra	ke chamber
396.3A1		398.3(a)(	1)	1	N		N	N	Inspection, reservior	epair and I	maintenand	ce - Pow	er <b>stee</b> ri	ng leak below
39 <del>6</del> .3A1		398.3(a)(	1)	1	N		N	N	Inspection, re					
396.3A1		39 <del>6</del> .3(a)(	1)	1	N		N	N	inspection, r			•	,	
HazMat: I											Placard:	No.	Cargo	Tank:
Special C	hecks:	No Data fo	or Species		CKS									
section of this r	report Out	rorservice in	ese venicies	of sen	ice dele	cts have been i	repaired i	and the ve	h defects followed oring to assure th hicles have been	restored to sa	afe operating o	ondition. O	UT OF SE	tions discovered ers applied to RVICE DECAL;
							L 44 AA		for each day the ut	detion contin	wes. un la sita	J.U.E TO IAK	XXV.	
Failure to comp to be operated have been com	ply may re , he may re rected and	esult in further a refuse to registe d action taken to	ction (Ma G er such vehic assure col	eneral cles, o npllan	Law 90, may su ce with the	sections 2,9 82 spend or revoke he Motor Carrie	20), If the e a regist r Safety a	registrar ration, *C/ and HM Re stions refe	Facility:  m. NOTE TO MORECTED (repair determines that a ARRIER CERTIFIC guilations insofar to: WWW.FMCS	commercial ( CATION:The as they are a SA.DOT.GOV	notor vehicle i undersigned c pplicable to m	s unsafe, in ertifies that lotor carrier	nproperty e all violatio s and drive	equipped, or unit ns on this report ers.This
Signature Of M	lotor Carri	ler X:							110.21					
											a umar			

Report Prepared By: STEPHEN BOLEYN

<u>Badge #:</u> 0288

Copy Received By:

Page 1 of 1



08954187 MA MAZO00000070